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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGradinaru, Andrei Razvan12. 1995 00:26,01 641q +01.44ROU

RT +0.70

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian30. 2000 00:27,38 549+02.81ROU
RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor67. 2000 00:29,27 450+04.70ROU
RT +0.60

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei75. 2001 00:29,56 436+04.99ROU
RT +0.71

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMacovei, Daniel 1992 !DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian13. 2000 00:27,38 549+01.45ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor42. 2000 00:29,27 450+03.34ROU
RT +0.60

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei50. 2001 00:29,56 436+03.63ROU
RT +0.71

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta20. 2003 01:12,31 519+07.33ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,99, 100m: 01:12,31 (00:37,32)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta18. 2003 01:12,31 519+07.33ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:34,99, 100m: 01:12,31 (00:37,32)

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei3. 1998 02:06,66 689Q +02.41ROU

RT +0.54 50m: 00:29,11, 100m: 01:01,49 (00:32,38), 150m: 01:33,86 (00:32,37), 200m: 02:06,66 (00:32,80)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula28. 2003 05:10,57 441+44.91ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,33, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:38,23), 150m: 01:51,29 (00:38,73), 200m: 02:30,75 (00:39,46)
250m: 03:10,83 (00:40,08), 300m: 03:51,17 (00:40,34), 350m: 04:31,18 (00:40,01), 400m: 05:10,57 (00:39,39)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena29. 2003 05:18,28 410+52.62ROU
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:09,95 (00:37,09), 150m: 01:49,39 (00:39,44), 200m: 02:30,09 (00:40,70)
250m: 03:11,97 (00:41,88), 300m: 03:54,75 (00:42,78), 350m: 04:37,18 (00:42,43), 400m: 05:18,28 (00:41,10)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula22. 2003 05:10,57 441+44.91ROU

RT +0.73 50m: 00:34,33, 100m: 01:12,56 (00:38,23), 150m: 01:51,29 (00:38,73), 200m: 02:30,75 (00:39,46)
250m: 03:10,83 (00:40,08), 300m: 03:51,17 (00:40,34), 350m: 04:31,18 (00:40,01), 400m: 05:10,57 (00:39,39)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena23. 2003 05:18,28 410+52.62ROU
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:09,95 (00:37,09), 150m: 01:49,39 (00:39,44), 200m: 02:30,09 (00:40,70)
250m: 03:11,97 (00:41,88), 300m: 03:54,75 (00:42,78), 350m: 04:37,18 (00:42,43), 400m: 05:18,28 (00:41,10)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu8. 1997 00:52,87 698Q +02.21ROU

RT +0.63 50m: 00:25,13, 100m: 00:52,87 (00:27,74)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon18. 2002 00:54,87 624+04.21ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,85, 100m: 00:54,87 (00:28,02)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian33. 2000 00:55,71 597+05.05ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:27,03, 100m: 00:55,71 (00:28,68)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.38. 2001 00:56,08 585+05.42ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:26,65, 100m: 00:56,08 (00:29,43)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor47. 2000 00:57,74 536+07.08ROU
RT +0.45 50m: 00:27,45, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:30,29)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian71. 1999 00:59,48 490+08.82ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 00:59,48 (00:31,60)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon7. 2002 00:54,87 624+02.81ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,85, 100m: 00:54,87 (00:28,02)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian16. 2000 00:55,71 597+03.65ROU
RT +0.80 50m: 00:27,03, 100m: 00:55,71 (00:28,68)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.19. 2001 00:56,08 585+04.02ROU
RT +0.60 50m: 00:26,65, 100m: 00:56,08 (00:29,43)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor28. 2000 00:57,74 536+05.68ROU
RT +0.45 50m: 00:27,45, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:30,29)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian51. 1999 00:59,48 490+07.42ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:27,88, 100m: 00:59,48 (00:31,60)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca23. 2002 02:44,57 450+22.13ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:16,70 (00:43,82), 150m: 02:05,74 (00:49,04), 200m: 02:44,57 (00:38,83)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca19. 2002 02:44,57 450+22.13ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:16,70 (00:43,82), 150m: 02:05,74 (00:49,04), 200m: 02:44,57 (00:38,83)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.104. MSECM Austria



09:31

Results 26.05.2017 - Session 1 Page 3

Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu3. 1996 02:11,55 650Q +03.43ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,54, 100m: 01:01,61 (00:34,07), 150m: 01:40,85 (00:39,24), 200m: 02:11,55 (00:30,70)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan23. 2002 02:19,46 546+11.34ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,02, 100m: 01:05,27 (00:36,25), 150m: 01:44,48 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:19,46 (00:34,98)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon24. 2002 02:19,71 543+11.59ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,05, 100m: 01:04,69 (00:36,64), 150m: 01:47,66 (00:42,97), 200m: 02:19,71 (00:32,05)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei49. 2001 02:36,81 384+28.69ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,22, 100m: 01:10,91 (00:39,69), 150m: 01:59,06 (00:48,15), 200m: 02:36,81 (00:37,75)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan14. 2002 02:19,46 546+08.29ROU

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,02, 100m: 01:05,27 (00:36,25), 150m: 01:44,48 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:19,46 (00:34,98)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon15. 2002 02:19,71 543+08.54ROU
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,05, 100m: 01:04,69 (00:36,64), 150m: 01:47,66 (00:42,97), 200m: 02:19,71 (00:32,05)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei37. 2001 02:36,81 384+25.64ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,22, 100m: 01:10,91 (00:39,69), 150m: 01:59,06 (00:48,15), 200m: 02:36,81 (00:37,75)

Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team 03:42,56 605ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,62, 100m: 00:52,76 (00:27,14)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.47 150m: 01:18,89 (00:26,13), 200m: 01:47,88 (00:28,99)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.42 250m: 02:14,84 (00:26,96), 300m: 02:44,69 (00:29,85)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.16 350m: 03:12,42 (00:27,73), 400m: 03:42,56 (00:30,14)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team 03:42,56 605ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,62, 100m: 00:52,76 (00:27,14)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.47 150m: 01:18,89 (00:26,13), 200m: 01:47,88 (00:28,99)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.42 250m: 02:14,84 (00:26,96), 300m: 02:44,69 (00:29,85)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.16 350m: 03:12,42 (00:27,73), 400m: 03:42,56 (00:30,14)

--- 2. Session ---
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGradinaru, Andrei Razvan11. 1995 00:25,86 652+00.64ROU

RT +0.71

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 02:05,27 713+07.47ROU

RT +0.55 50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:01,82 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:33,87 (00:32,05), 200m: 02:05,27 (00:31,40)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu6. 1997 00:52,53 712+02.30ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,45, 100m: 00:52,53 (00:27,08)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu5. 1996 02:10,17 671+05.27ROU

RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,32, 100m: 01:01,31 (00:33,99), 150m: 01:40,73 (00:39,42), 200m: 02:10,17 (00:29,44)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team9. 04:27,23 489+29.19ROU

Denieul Catinca (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,61)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.62 150m: 01:33,96 (00:31,99), 200m: 02:09,18 (00:35,22)
Dragomir Daria Paula (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.45 250m: 02:41,81 (00:32,63), 300m: 03:18,12 (00:36,31)
Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.65 350m: 03:50,79 (00:32,67), 400m: 04:27,23 (00:36,44)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team7. 04:27,23 489+29.19ROU

Denieul Catinca (2002), RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,36, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,61)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003), RT +0.62 150m: 01:33,96 (00:31,99), 200m: 02:09,18 (00:35,22)
Dragomir Daria Paula (2003), RT +0.45 250m: 02:41,81 (00:32,63), 300m: 03:18,12 (00:36,31)
Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003), RT +0.65 350m: 03:50,79 (00:32,67), 400m: 04:27,23 (00:36,44)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 10 - 4x100m Freestyle Men

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team6. 03:42,56 605+13.80ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,62, 100m: 00:52,76 (00:27,14)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.47 150m: 01:18,89 (00:26,13), 200m: 01:47,88 (00:28,99)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.42 250m: 02:14,84 (00:26,96), 300m: 02:44,69 (00:29,85)
Stan Leon (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.16 350m: 03:12,42 (00:27,73), 400m: 03:42,56 (00:30,14)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team

Any relay team member may compete in a race only once.10:54
DQROU

Rosioru Paul Andrei (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.65 50m: 00:25,53, 100m: 00:52,36 (00:26,83)
Duican Radu (1997 / 20 Years), RT +0.35 150m: 01:17,37 (00:25,01), 200m: 01:44,45 (00:27,08)
Paturca Vlad (1999 / 18 Years)
Grigore Andrei Tiberiu (1996 / 21 Years)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team2. 03:42,56 605+03.22ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.71 50m: 00:25,62, 100m: 00:52,76 (00:27,14)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.47 150m: 01:18,89 (00:26,13), 200m: 01:47,88 (00:28,99)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.42 250m: 02:14,84 (00:26,96), 300m: 02:44,69 (00:29,85)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.16 350m: 03:12,42 (00:27,73), 400m: 03:42,56 (00:30,14)

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGradinaru, Andrei Razvan6. 1995 00:29,84 694Q +01.75ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan23. 2002 00:31,56 586+03.47ROU
RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon28. 2002 00:31,93 566+03.84ROU
RT +0.69

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor45. 2000 00:33,78 478+05.69ROU
RT +0.65

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan6. 2002 00:31,56 586+01.68ROU

RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon10. 2002 00:31,93 566+02.05ROU
RT +0.69

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor25. 2000 00:33,78 478+03.90ROU
RT +0.65
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea9. 1999 00:30,10 534q +01.83ROU

RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca15. 2002 00:30,50 513q +02.23ROU
RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena48. 2003 00:32,61 420+04.34ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula70. 2003 00:37,60 274+09.33ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca8. 2002 00:30,50 513q +02.23ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena37. 2003 00:32,61 420+04.34ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula58. 2003 00:37,60 274+09.33ROU
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian22. 2000 01:00,12 569+06.35ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,65, 100m: 01:00,12 (00:32,47)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei42. 2001 01:04,82 454+11.05ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,61, 100m: 01:04,82 (00:35,21)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor46. 2000 01:05,92 431+12.15ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,99, 100m: 01:05,92 (00:35,93)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian11. 2000 01:00,12 569+02.75ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:27,65, 100m: 01:00,12 (00:32,47)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei29. 2001 01:04,82 454+07.45ROU
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,61, 100m: 01:04,82 (00:35,21)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor32. 2000 01:05,92 431+08.55ROU
RT +0.61 50m: 00:29,99, 100m: 01:05,92 (00:35,93)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu6. 1997 01:56,33 674Q +02.03ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,86, 100m: 00:56,37 (00:29,51), 150m: 01:26,50 (00:30,13), 200m: 01:56,33 (00:29,83)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei7. 1998 01:56,37 673Q +02.07ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,30, 100m: 00:56,01 (00:29,71), 150m: 01:26,21 (00:30,20), 200m: 01:56,37 (00:30,16)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu10. 1996 01:57,55 653q +03.25ROU
RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,18, 100m: 00:57,19 (00:30,01), 150m: 01:28,33 (00:31,14), 200m: 01:57,55 (00:29,22)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.24. 2001 02:03,38 565+09.08ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,97, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:31,16), 150m: 01:32,32 (00:32,19), 200m: 02:03,38 (00:31,06)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian65. 1999 02:15,70 424+21.40ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,42 (00:33,07), 150m: 01:38,82 (00:35,40), 200m: 02:15,70 (00:36,88)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon 2002 !DNSROU

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.104. MSECM Austria



11:34

Results 26.05.2017 - Session 3 Page 7

Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.12. 2001 02:03,38 565+09.08ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:28,97, 100m: 01:00,13 (00:31,16), 150m: 01:32,32 (00:32,19), 200m: 02:03,38 (00:31,06)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian51. 1999 02:15,70 424+21.40ROU
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,42 (00:33,07), 150m: 01:38,82 (00:35,40), 200m: 02:15,70 (00:36,88)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon 2002 !DNSROU

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 11 - 50m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGradinaru, Andrei Razvan5. 1995 00:29,58 712+01.44ROU

RT +0.67

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea10. 1999 00:29,85 548+00.52ROU

RT +0.68

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca13. 2002 00:30,29 524+00.96ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca6. 2002 00:30,29 524+00.43ROU

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu5. 1997 01:55,62 686+03.74ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,40, 100m: 00:55,62 (00:29,22), 150m: 01:24,98 (00:29,36), 200m: 01:55,62 (00:30,64)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei6. 1998 01:55,88 681+04.00ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:26,81, 100m: 00:56,25 (00:29,44), 150m: 01:26,42 (00:30,17), 200m: 01:55,88 (00:29,46)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu11. 1996 01:57,98 646+02.19ROU

RT +0.64 50m: 00:27,18, 100m: 00:57,26 (00:30,08), 150m: 01:28,25 (00:30,99), 200m: 01:57,98 (00:29,73)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships 2017
25.05.-28.05.2017

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team6. 03:54,14 +12.74ROU

Stan Leon (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,53, 100m: 00:54,32 (00:27,79)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:25,77 (00:31,45), 200m: 02:00,94 (00:35,17)
Paturca Vlad (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.09 250m: 02:25,90 (00:24,96), 300m: 02:52,86 (00:26,96)
Denieul Catinca (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.28 350m: 03:21,36 (00:28,50), 400m: 03:54,14 (00:32,78)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team4. 03:54,14 +06.88ROU

Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,53, 100m: 00:54,32 (00:27,79)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003), 150m: 01:25,77 (00:31,45), 200m: 02:00,94 (00:35,17)
Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.09 250m: 02:25,90 (00:24,96), 300m: 02:52,86 (00:26,96)
Denieul Catinca (2002), RT +0.28 350m: 03:21,36 (00:28,50), 400m: 03:54,14 (00:32,78)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca8. 2002 00:27,95 611Q +01.69ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea9. 1999 00:28,43 581q +02.17ROU
RT +0.71

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta44. 2003 00:30,31 479+04.05ROU
RT +0.78

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula64. 2003 00:31,82 414+05.56ROU
RT +0.56

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca4. 2002 00:27,95 611Q +00.71ROU

RT +0.72

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta33. 2003 00:30,31 479+03.07ROU
RT +0.78

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula52. 2003 00:31,82 414+04.58ROU
RT +0.56

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei4. 1998 00:26,61 737Q +00.67ROU

RT +0.52

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu9. 1997 00:27,43 673q +01.49ROU
RT +0.63

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMacovei, Daniel11. 1992 00:27,49 668q +01.55ROU
RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon33. 2002 00:29,66 532+03.72ROU
RT +0.67

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei58. 2001 00:31,92 427+05.98ROU
RT +0.65
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Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor59. 2000 00:31,98 424+06.04ROU

RT +0.68

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon19. 2002 00:29,66 532+03.59ROU

RT +0.67

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei42. 2001 00:31,92 427+05.85ROU
RT +0.65

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor43. 2000 00:31,98 424+05.91ROU
RT +0.68

Continue Event 23 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGradinaru, Andrei Razvan14. 1995 01:08,37 583q +07.21ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,05, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:36,32)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan25. 2002 01:10,76 526+09.60ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:10,76 (00:38,05)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon29. 2002 01:11,48 510+10.32ROU
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:11,48 (00:37,91)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.39. 2001 01:14,63 448+13.47ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:40,42)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor 2000
More than one butterfly kick before first breaststroke kick10:41

DQROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan10. 2002 01:10,76 526+04.52ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:10,76 (00:38,05)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon14. 2002 01:11,48 510+05.24ROU
RT +0.72 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:11,48 (00:37,91)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.23. 2001 01:14,63 448+08.39ROU
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:14,63 (00:40,42)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor 2000
More than one butterfly kick before first breaststroke kick10:41

DQROU

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca29. 2002 01:14,05 420+10.30ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:14,05 (00:40,76)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena32. 2003 01:16,07 387+12.32ROU
RT +0.55 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:16,07 (00:41,60)
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Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca23. 2002 01:14,05 420+09.93ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:14,05 (00:40,76)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena26. 2003 01:16,07 387+11.95ROU
RT +0.55 50m: 00:34,47, 100m: 01:16,07 (00:41,60)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian6. 2000 02:10,59 622Q +07.31ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 01:00,93 (00:31,98), 150m: 01:34,95 (00:34,02), 200m: 02:10,59 (00:35,64)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu17. 1996 02:19,90 506+16.62ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,80, 100m: 01:03,71 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:41,33 (00:37,62), 200m: 02:19,90 (00:38,57)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian4. 2000 02:10,59 622Q +04.20ROU

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,95, 100m: 01:00,93 (00:31,98), 150m: 01:34,95 (00:34,02), 200m: 02:10,59 (00:35,64)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena41. 2003 02:28,58 439+20.79ROU

RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:11,55 (00:37,90), 150m: 01:50,48 (00:38,93), 200m: 02:28,58 (00:38,10)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula43. 2003 02:28,88 437+21.09ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:12,48 (00:38,30), 150m: 01:51,87 (00:39,39), 200m: 02:28,88 (00:37,01)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena37. 2003 02:28,58 439+20.79ROU

RT +0.56 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:11,55 (00:37,90), 150m: 01:50,48 (00:38,93), 200m: 02:28,58 (00:38,10)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula39. 2003 02:28,88 437+21.09ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:12,48 (00:38,30), 150m: 01:51,87 (00:39,39), 200m: 02:28,88 (00:37,01)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca8. 2002 00:27,95 611+01.89ROU

RT +0.93

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca4. 2002 00:27,95 611+01.02ROU

RT +0.93
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Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea10. 1999 00:28,35 586+00.17ROU

RT +0.74

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei5. 1998 00:26,46 749+00.75ROU

RT +0.56

Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu9. 1997 00:27,37 677ROU

RT +0.66

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian6. 2000 02:10,27 627+09.10ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:01,83 (00:32,69), 150m: 01:35,55 (00:33,72), 200m: 02:10,27 (00:34,72)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian4. 2000 02:10,27 627+08.94ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:01,83 (00:32,69), 150m: 01:35,55 (00:33,72), 200m: 02:10,27 (00:34,72)

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team9. 04:22,99 +18.04ROU

Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:12,09 (00:37,44)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.45 150m: 01:44,26 (00:32,17), 200m: 02:21,43 (00:37,17)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.57 250m: 02:49,35 (00:27,92), 300m: 03:21,26 (00:31,91)
Denieul Catinca (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.47 350m: 03:51,13 (00:29,87), 400m: 04:22,99 (00:31,86)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team5. 04:22,99 +06.84ROU

Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003), RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:12,09 (00:37,44)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), RT +0.45 150m: 01:44,26 (00:32,17), 200m: 02:21,43 (00:37,17)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.57 250m: 02:49,35 (00:27,92), 300m: 03:21,26 (00:31,91)
Denieul Catinca (2002), RT +0.47 350m: 03:51,13 (00:29,87), 400m: 04:22,99 (00:31,86)
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Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed fast heat

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu9. 1996 00:24,15 649q +00.87ROU

RT +0.64

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIMacovei, Daniel13. 1992 00:24,38 630q +01.10ROU
RT +0.69

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon20. 2002 00:24,83 597+01.55ROU
RT +0.81

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian34. 2000 00:25,62 543+02.34ROU
RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor53. 2000 00:26,29 503+03.01ROU
RT +0.68

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.63. 2001 00:26,64 483+03.36ROU
RT +0.70

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian64. 1999 00:26,66 482+03.38ROU
RT +0.73

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStan, Leon3. 2002 00:24,83 597+00.17ROU

RT +0.81

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian14. 2000 00:25,62 543+00.96ROU
RT +0.83

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBomchis, Filip Tudor28. 2000 00:26,29 503+01.63ROU
RT +0.68

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.36. 2001 00:26,64 483+01.98ROU
RT +0.70

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIHasegan, Vlad Sebastian37. 1999 00:26,66 482+02.00ROU
RT +0.73

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea3. 1999 00:31,07 660Q +01.20ROU

RT +0.65

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta24. 2003 00:34,02 503+04.15ROU
RT +0.72

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta20. 2003 00:34,02 503+04.15ROU

RT +0.72
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Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei6. 1998 00:58,66 690Q +04.22ROU

RT +0.51 50m: 00:28,07, 100m: 00:58,66 (00:30,59)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu6. 1997 00:58,66 690Q +04.22ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,72, 100m: 00:58,66 (00:29,94)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei47. 2001 01:09,31 418+14.87ROU
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:09,31 (00:35,20)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIValle, Lucian Andrei32. 2001 01:09,31 418+13.09ROU

RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:09,31 (00:35,20)

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan18. 2002 02:36,45 535+21.94ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,63), 150m: 01:55,06 (00:40,47), 200m: 02:36,45 (00:41,39)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTILemnaru, Matei Ioan11. 2002 02:36,45 535+07.82ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:14,59 (00:39,63), 150m: 01:55,06 (00:40,47), 200m: 02:36,45 (00:41,39)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca16. 2002 01:02,40 580q +04.53ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,04)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena46. 2003 01:06,85 472+08.98ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:34,81)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta50. 2003 01:08,14 445+10.27ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:35,45)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula64. 2003 01:09,71 416+11.84ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,03)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca13. 2002 01:02,40 580q +04.53ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,36, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,04)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopa, Madalina Elena38. 2003 01:06,85 472+08.98ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,04, 100m: 01:06,85 (00:34,81)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIBurlacu, Maria Elisabeta42. 2003 01:08,14 445+10.27ROU
RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,69, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:35,45)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDragomir, Daria Paula56. 2003 01:09,71 416+11.84ROU
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,68, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,03)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPopescu, Andreea Larisa 2000 !DNSROU
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Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian13. 2000 04:20,60 602q +20.13ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:01,95 (00:32,47), 150m: 01:34,85 (00:32,90), 200m: 02:07,51 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:40,66 (00:33,15), 300m: 03:14,10 (00:33,44), 350m: 03:47,65 (00:33,55), 400m: 04:20,60 (00:32,95)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.14. 2001 04:21,93 593q +21.46ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:01,45 (00:32,32), 150m: 01:34,61 (00:33,16), 200m: 02:08,16 (00:33,55)
250m: 02:41,51 (00:33,35), 300m: 03:15,65 (00:34,14), 350m: 03:49,65 (00:34,00), 400m: 04:21,93 (00:32,28)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu33. 1997 04:42,37 473+41.90ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,55, 100m: 01:00,45 (00:32,90), 150m: 01:36,12 (00:35,67), 200m: 02:12,74 (00:36,62)
250m: 02:49,71 (00:36,97), 300m: 03:26,76 (00:37,05), 350m: 04:04,81 (00:38,05), 400m: 04:42,37 (00:37,56)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian7. 2000 04:20,60 602q +11.01ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:01,95 (00:32,47), 150m: 01:34,85 (00:32,90), 200m: 02:07,51 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:40,66 (00:33,15), 300m: 03:14,10 (00:33,44), 350m: 03:47,65 (00:33,55), 400m: 04:20,60 (00:32,95)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.8. 2001 04:21,93 593q +12.34ROU
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:01,45 (00:32,32), 150m: 01:34,61 (00:33,16), 200m: 02:08,16 (00:33,55)
250m: 02:41,51 (00:33,35), 300m: 03:15,65 (00:34,14), 350m: 03:49,65 (00:34,00), 400m: 04:21,93 (00:32,28)

Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men slow heats

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team 04:06,06 597+08.24ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:59,68 (00:30,97)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), RT +0.48 150m: 01:32,73 (00:33,05), 200m: 02:10,42 (00:37,69)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.49 250m: 02:38,88 (00:28,46), 300m: 03:11,31 (00:32,43)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.40 350m: 03:37,94 (00:26,63), 400m: 04:06,06 (00:28,12)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team 04:33,71 434+35.89ROU
Valle Lucian Andrei (2001), RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,45, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,22)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.51 150m: 01:46,66 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:28,15 (00:41,49)
Bomchis Filip Tudor (2000), RT +0.38 250m: 02:57,73 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:34,43 (00:36,70)
Hasegan Vlad Sebastian (1999), RT +0.34 350m: 04:02,93 (00:28,50), 400m: 04:33,71 (00:30,78)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team 04:06,06 597ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:59,68 (00:30,97)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), RT +0.48 150m: 01:32,73 (00:33,05), 200m: 02:10,42 (00:37,69)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.49 250m: 02:38,88 (00:28,46), 300m: 03:11,31 (00:32,43)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.40 350m: 03:37,94 (00:26,63), 400m: 04:06,06 (00:28,12)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team 04:33,71 434+27.65ROU
Valle Lucian Andrei (2001), RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,45, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,22)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.51 150m: 01:46,66 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:28,15 (00:41,49)
Bomchis Filip Tudor (2000), RT +0.38 250m: 02:57,73 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:34,43 (00:36,70)
Hasegan Vlad Sebastian (1999), RT +0.34 350m: 04:02,93 (00:28,50), 400m: 04:33,71 (00:30,78)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men slow heats

--- 8. Session ---

Continue Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIGrigore, Andrei Tiberiu13. 1996 00:24,56 617+00.43ROU

RT +0.67

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDospin, Stefania Andreea3. 1999 00:30,79 678+01.10ROU

RT +0.66

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDuican, Radu6. 1997 00:57,78 722+03.99ROU

RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:57,78 (00:29,78)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei7. 1998 00:57,92 717+04.13ROU
RT +0.59 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:57,92 (00:30,33)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca14. 2002 01:01,94 593+01.42ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:01,94 (00:31,72)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca11. 2002 01:01,94 593+01.42ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,22, 100m: 01:01,94 (00:31,72)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian12. 2000 04:20,68 601+09.55ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:32,14), 150m: 01:33,91 (00:32,81), 200m: 02:07,14 (00:33,23)
250m: 02:40,91 (00:33,77), 300m: 03:14,68 (00:33,77), 350m: 03:48,40 (00:33,72), 400m: 04:20,68 (00:32,28)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.14. 2001 04:23,95 579+12.82ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:31,78), 150m: 01:33,87 (00:33,06), 200m: 02:07,70 (00:33,83)
250m: 02:41,74 (00:34,04), 300m: 03:16,27 (00:34,53), 350m: 03:49,99 (00:33,72), 400m: 04:23,95 (00:33,96)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIToma, Octavian6. 2000 04:20,68 601+09.55ROU

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,96, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:32,14), 150m: 01:33,91 (00:32,81), 200m: 02:07,14 (00:33,23)
250m: 02:40,91 (00:33,77), 300m: 03:14,68 (00:33,77), 350m: 03:48,40 (00:33,72), 400m: 04:20,68 (00:32,28)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.8. 2001 04:23,95 579+12.82ROU
RT +0.71 50m: 00:29,03, 100m: 01:00,81 (00:31,78), 150m: 01:33,87 (00:33,06), 200m: 02:07,70 (00:33,83)
250m: 02:41,74 (00:34,04), 300m: 03:16,27 (00:34,53), 350m: 03:49,99 (00:33,72), 400m: 04:23,95 (00:33,96)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team2. 03:51,76 715+00.92ROU

Anghel Andrei Mircea (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,95, 100m: 00:57,13 (00:29,18)
Gradinaru Andrei Razvan (1995 / 22 Years), RT +0.26 150m: 01:27,15 (00:30,02), 200m: 02:03,84 (00:36,69)
Grigore Andrei Tiberiu (1996 / 21 Years), RT +0.44 250m: 02:30,32 (00:26,48), 300m: 03:00,04 (00:29,72)
Rosioru Paul Andrei (1998 / 19 Years), RT +0.27 350m: 03:24,43 (00:24,39), 400m: 03:51,76 (00:27,33)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team8. 04:06,06 597+15.22ROU
Paturca Vlad (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:59,68 (00:30,97)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.48 150m: 01:32,73 (00:33,05), 200m: 02:10,42 (00:37,69)
Toma Octavian (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.49 250m: 02:38,88 (00:28,46), 300m: 03:11,31 (00:32,43)
Stan Leon (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.40 350m: 03:37,94 (00:26,63), 400m: 04:06,06 (00:28,12)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team16. 04:33,71 434+42.87ROU
Valle Lucian Andrei (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,45, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,22)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 16 Years), RT +0.51 150m: 01:46,66 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:28,15 (00:41,49)
Bomchis Filip Tudor (2000 / 17 Years), RT +0.38 250m: 02:57,73 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:34,43 (00:36,70)
Hasegan Vlad Sebastian (1999 / 18 Years), RT +0.34 350m: 04:02,93 (00:28,50), 400m: 04:33,71 (00:30,78)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team4. 04:06,06 597+05.55ROU

Paturca Vlad (1999), RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,71, 100m: 00:59,68 (00:30,97)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), RT +0.48 150m: 01:32,73 (00:33,05), 200m: 02:10,42 (00:37,69)
Toma Octavian (2000), RT +0.49 250m: 02:38,88 (00:28,46), 300m: 03:11,31 (00:32,43)
Stan Leon (2002), RT +0.40 350m: 03:37,94 (00:26,63), 400m: 04:06,06 (00:28,12)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team12. 04:33,71 434+33.20ROU
Valle Lucian Andrei (2001), RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,45, 100m: 01:09,67 (00:36,22)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), RT +0.51 150m: 01:46,66 (00:36,99), 200m: 02:28,15 (00:41,49)
Bomchis Filip Tudor (2000), RT +0.38 250m: 02:57,73 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:34,43 (00:36,70)
Hasegan Vlad Sebastian (1999), RT +0.34 350m: 04:02,93 (00:28,50), 400m: 04:33,71 (00:30,78)

Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women fast heat

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team8. 05:05,17 439+42.46ROU

Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:12,35 (00:37,76)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.49 150m: 01:53,76 (00:41,41), 200m: 02:40,17 (00:46,41)
Denieul Catinca (2002 / 15 Years), RT +0.55 250m: 03:12,93 (00:32,76), 300m: 03:54,67 (00:41,74)
Dragomir Daria Paula (2003 / 14 Years), RT +0.51 350m: 04:27,97 (00:33,30), 400m: 05:05,17 (00:37,20)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team6. 05:05,17 439+40.65ROU

Burlacu Maria Elisabeta (2003), RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:12,35 (00:37,76)
Popa Madalina Elena (2003), RT +0.49 150m: 01:53,76 (00:41,41), 200m: 02:40,17 (00:46,41)
Denieul Catinca (2002), RT +0.55 250m: 03:12,93 (00:32,76), 300m: 03:54,67 (00:41,74)
Dragomir Daria Paula (2003), RT +0.51 350m: 04:27,97 (00:33,30), 400m: 05:05,17 (00:37,20)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2017.104. MSECM Austria


